o
event kit




OPTIONS

SCHEDULES

Throughout the schedules, there are optional choices. Links to a variety
of options are included on each message page. They include:

« True Woman Profile Videos

« Spoken Word Poetry

« Jesus Recitation

o Pre-Session Preparation Video

« Opening Prayer Video

« Conference Opening Video

o Closing Prayer Video

« True Woman Manifesto Video

o True Woman Manifesto Ceremony PDF
« Leading a Concert of Prayer PDF
« Three-Hour Prayer Event

TRUE WOMAN SMALL GROUP

FOUR-WEEK
EIGHT-WEEK

Choose any four- or eight-week themed option or any of the “Topics for
True Womanhood” and you have ready-made material for a small group.
Discussion questions are available for each message to help the leader
facilitate the group discussion.

ADORNED SMALL GROUP

FOUR-WEEK
(2) SEVEN-WEEK CLASSES

The Adorned videos engage groups in exploring their Titus 2 calling and living
it out together. The Adorned Small Group Kit and Adorned: Living Out the
Beauty of the Gospel Together book are supplemental materials that deepen
the impact of your small group experience.

TRUE WOMAN NIGHT

6:00 PM
6:30 PM

715 PM

7:45 PM
8:00 PM

Opening prayer, welcome, announcements, praise and worship
Session 1

Choose: Discussion Groups, True Woman Conference Profile
Video, Spoken Word Poetry

Snacks

Session 2


https://store.reviveourhearts.com/products/adorned-leader-kit
https://store.reviveourhearts.com/products/adorned-living-out-the-beauty-of-the-gospel-together
https://store.reviveourhearts.com/products/adorned-living-out-the-beauty-of-the-gospel-together

8:45 PM Choose: Discussion Groups, True Woman Conference Profile
Video, Spoken Word Poetry

9:15 PM Choose: True Woman Manifesto Ceremony, Concert of Prayer,
Jesus Recitation, or Closing Prayer Time

10:00 PM  Close

TRUE WOMAN NIGHT (PRAYER EVENT)
6:30 PM Pre-Session Preparation Video
6:55 PM Welcome & Announcements

7:00 PM Cry Out! (all-inclusive prayer event video)

10:00 PM  Close

TRUE WOMAN RETREAT

FRIDAY

6:30 PM Opening prayer, welcome, announcements, praise and worship
7:00 PM Sessions 1 and 2

9:30 PM Close

SATURDAY

8:00 AM Coffee and pastries

8:30 AM Praise and Worship

9:00 AM  Sessions 3,4, and 5

12:.00 PM  Lunch provided or on your own
1:.00 PM Praise and Worship

115 PM Sessions 6 and 7

4:00 PM Praise and Worship

4:30 PM Choose: True Woman Manifesto Ceremony, Concert of Prayer,
Jesus Recitation, or Closing Prayer Time

5:00 PM Close



TRUE WOMAN GIRLFRIEND WEEKEND

FRIDAY

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7115 PM

7:45 PM

8:00 PM

8:45 PM

9:15 PM

SATURDAY

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:45 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

11:15 AM

11:45 AM

12:30 PM

Opening prayer, welcome, announcements, praise and worship
Session 1

Choose: Discussion Groups, True Woman Conference Profile
Video, Spoken Word Poetry

Snacks

Session 2

Choose: Discussion Groups, True Woman Conference Profile
Video, Spoken Word Poetry

Close

Coffee and pastries
Praise and Worship
Session 3

Choose: Discussion Groups, True Woman Conference Profile
Video, Spoken Word Poetry

Snacks
Session 4

Choose: Discussion Groups, True Woman Conference Profile
Video, Spoken Word Poetry

Choose: True Woman Manifesto Ceremony, Concert of Prayer,
Jesus Recitation, or Closing Prayer Time

Close

TRUE WOMAN CONFERENCE

THURSDAY
7:00 PM Opening prayer, welcome, announcements, praise and worship

7:30 PM Session 1



8:30 PM

8:40 PM

9:30 PM

FRIDAY

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

Afternoon

Choose: Discussion Groups, Watch a True Woman Conference
Profile Video, Spoken Word Poetry

Session 2

Close

Praise and Worship

Welcome, announcements, and prayer
Session 3

Praise and Worship

Session 4

Choose: Discussion Groups, True Woman Conference Profile
Video, Spoken Word Poetry

Lunch dismissal

Breakout Sessions of your choice or afternoon off

Evening (option 1)

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

7115 PM

8:15 PM

8:30 PM

9:15 PM

9:30 PM

9:45 PM

Praise and Worship

Welcome, announcements, and prayer
Session 5

Praise and Worship

Session 6

Response, invitation, and prayer
Dismiss

Optional: Concert of Prayer or Closing Prayer Time

Evening (option 2)

6:30 PM

Pre-Session Preparation Video



6:55 PM Welcome & Announcements

7:00 PM Cry Out! (all-inclusive prayer event video)
10:00 PM  Close

SATURDAY

8:30 AM Praise and Worship

8:50 AM True Woman Conference Profile Video
9:00 AM  Session 7

10:00 AM  Announce a follow=-up study
Show True Woman Manifesto Video

10:15 AM Session 8 (message with Manifesto reading)
11:15 AM Signing the Manifesto
1n:25 AM Consecration Prayer

12:00 PM Dismiss


https://www.reviveourhearts.com/articles/revive-our-hearts-recommended-bible-studies-1/

