evive Our Hearts* Output Schedules



SCHEDULES

OPTIONS

Throughout the schedules, there are optional choices. Links to a variety of options are included on each message page. They include:

- True Woman Profile Videos
- Spoken Word Poetry
- Jesus Recitation
- Pre-Session Preparation Video
- Opening Prayer Video
- Conference Opening Video
- Closing Prayer Video
- True Woman Manifesto Video
- True Woman Manifesto Ceremony PDF
- Leading a Concert of Prayer PDF
- Three-Hour Prayer Event

TRUE WOMAN SMALL GROUP

FOUR-WEEK EIGHT-WEEK

Choose any four- or eight-week themed option or any of the "Topics for True Womanhood" and you have ready-made material for a small group. Discussion questions are available for each message to help the leader facilitate the group discussion.

ADORNED SMALL GROUP

FOUR-WEEK (2) SEVEN-WEEK CLASSES

The Adorned videos engage groups in exploring their Titus 2 calling and living it out together. The Adorned Small Group Kit and Adorned: Living Out the Beauty of the Gospel Together book are supplemental materials that deepen the impact of your small group experience.

TRUE WOMAN NIGHT

6:00 PM	Opening prayer, welcome, announcements, praise and worship
6:30 PM	Session 1
7:15 PM	Choose: Discussion Groups, True Woman Conference Profile Video, Spoken Word Poetry
7:45 PM	Snacks
8:00 PM	Session 2

8:45 PM **Choose:** Discussion Groups, True Woman Conference Profile

Video, Spoken Word Poetry

9:15 PM **Choose:** True Woman Manifesto Ceremony, Concert of Prayer,

Jesus Recitation, or Closing Prayer Time

10:00 PM Close

TRUE WOMAN NIGHT (PRAYER EVENT)

6:30 PM Pre-Session Preparation Video

6:55 PM Welcome & Announcements

7:00 PM **Cry Out!** (all-inclusive prayer event video)

10:00 PM Close

TRUE WOMAN RETREAT

FRIDAY

6:30 PM Opening prayer, welcome, announcements, praise and worship

7:00 PM **Sessions 1 and 2**

9:30 PM Close

SATURDAY

8:00 AM Coffee and pastries

8:30 AM Praise and Worship

9:00 AM **Sessions 3, 4, and 5**

12:00 PM Lunch provided or on your own

1:00 PM Praise and Worship

1:15 PM **Sessions 6 and 7**

4:00 PM Praise and Worship

4:30 PM **Choose:** True Woman Manifesto Ceremony, Concert of Prayer,

Jesus Recitation, or Closing Prayer Time

5:00 PM Close

TRUE WOMAN GIRLFRIEND WEEKEND

FRIDAY

6:00 PM	Opening prayer, welcome, announcements, praise and worship	
6:30 PM 7:15 PM	Session 1 Choose: Discussion Groups, True Woman Conference Profile Video, Spoken Word Poetry	
7:45 PM	Snacks	
8:00 PM	Session 2	
8:45 PM	Choose: Discussion Groups, True Woman Conference Profile Video, Spoken Word Poetry	
9:15 PM	Close	
SATURDAY		
8:00 AM	Coffee and pastries	
8:30 AM	Praise and Worship	
9:00 AM	Session 3	
9:45 AM	Choose: Discussion Groups, True Woman Conference Profile Video, Spoken Word Poetry	
10:15 AM	Snacks	
10·30 AM	Session 4	

10:30 AM **Session 4**

11:15 AM **Choose:** Discussion Groups, True Woman Conference Profile

Video, Spoken Word Poetry

11:45 AM Choose: True Woman Manifesto Ceremony, Concert of Prayer,

Jesus Recitation, or Closing Prayer Time

12:30 PM Close

TRUE WOMAN CONFERENCE

THURSDAY

7:00 PM Opening prayer, welcome, announcements, praise and worship

7:30 PM **Session 1**

8:30 PM	Choose: Discussion Groups, Watch a True Woman Conference Profile Video, Spoken Word Poetry
8:40 PM	Session 2
9:30 PM	Close
FRIDAY	
8:30 AM	Praise and Worship
8:45 AM	Welcome, announcements, and prayer
9:00 AM	Session 3
10:00 AM	Praise and Worship
10:15 AM	Session 4
11:15 AM	Choose: Discussion Groups, True Woman Conference Profile Video, Spoken Word Poetry
11:30 AM	Lunch dismissal

Afternoon

Breakout Sessions of your choice or afternoon off

Evening (option 1)

6:45 PM	Praise and Worship	
7:00 PM	Welcome, announcements, and prayer	
7:15 PM	Session 5	
8:15 PM	Praise and Worship	
8:30 PM	Session 6	
9:15 PM	Response, invitation, and prayer	
9:30 PM	Dismiss	
9:45 PM	Optional: Concert of Prayer or Closing Prayer Time	
Evening (ention 2)		

Evening (option 2)

6:30 PM Pre-Session Preparation Video

6:55 PM Welcome & Announcements

7:00 PM **Cry Out!** (all-inclusive prayer event video)

10:00 PM Close

SATURDAY

8:30 AM Praise and Worship

8:50 AM True Woman Conference Profile Video

9:00 AM **Session 7**

10:00 AM Announce a follow-up study

Show True Woman Manifesto Video

10:15 AM **Session 8** (message with Manifesto reading)

11:15 AM Signing the Manifesto

11:25 AM Consecration Prayer

12:00 PM Dismiss